
Alfred	Schieske	Movies	List	(Filmography)
Pippi	in	the	South	Seas https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pippi-in-the-south-seas-339204/actors
Zehn	kleine	Negerlein https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zehn-kleine-negerlein-21707065/actors
Children,	Mother,	and	the
General

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/children%2C-mother%2C-and-the-general-
823414/actors

The	Plot	to	Assassinate	Hitler https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-plot-to-assassinate-hitler-179017/actors
The	Berliner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-berliner-821420/actors
Tomorrow	Is	My	Turn https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tomorrow-is-my-turn-744482/actors
Back	Then https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/back-then-2673053/actors
Friedemann	Bach https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/friedemann-bach-829979/actors
Blum	Affair https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/blum-affair-382171/actors

Jeder	stirbt	fÃ¼r	sich	allein https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jeder-stirbt-f%C3%BCr-sich-allein-
6172742/actors

The	Beaver	Coat https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-beaver-coat-17327204/actors
Dorothea	Angermann https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dorothea-angermann-19892515/actors
The	Merry	Vineyard https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-merry-vineyard-18620374/actors

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1171624/actors
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